

\$10.32

					9,000	2015 16	3	\$9.9500	\$89,550.0000	13,195,500
					5,000	2015 16	3	\$9.9800	\$49,900.0000	13,200,500
					4,000	2015 16	3	\$9.9900	\$39,960.0000	13,204,500
					24,000	2015 16	3	\$10.1000	\$242,400.0000	13,228,500
					10,000	2015 16	3	\$10.1400	\$101,400.0000	13,238,500
					4,000	2015 16	3	\$10.2000	\$40,800.0000	13,242,500
					12,000	2015 16	3	\$10.2200	\$122,640.0000	13,254,500
					5,000	2015 16	3	\$10.2800	\$51,400.0000	13,259,500
					3,000	2015 16	3	\$10.3000	\$30,900.0000	13,262,500
					8,000	2015 16	3	\$10.3200		



Pine River Capital Management L.P.

(6)

Pine River Capital Management L.P.

Pine River Capital Management LLC